
A3 BENGTSFORSTRÄFFEN 2017-04-23

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Norgren, Anders Grästorps Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 84 45 21 S

Salame, Mikhael Vargöns Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 78 44 22 S

Fick, Daniel Härlanda PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 76 44 22 S

Kovanen, Pekka Uddevalla Psk 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 75 44 22 S

Bååt, Stefan Åmåls PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 70 44 21 S

Jonsson, Ingemar Trollhättans Pk 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 73 43 22 B

Rosevall, Fredrik ÖPSSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 79 43 21 B

Svanberg, Eric Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 4 2 5 3 74 43 21 B

Henriksson, Michael Åmåls Pk 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 2 72 41 21

Hanson, Mats Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 6 2 5 3 62 41 21

Pettersson, Andreas ÖPSSK 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 4 2 5 3 69 41 20

Ryrå, Tomas Trollhättans Pk 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 4 1 5 3 57 40 21

Särehag, Henrik Grästorps Psk 6 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 1 3 3 53 40 21

Eriksson, Lennart Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 2 2 6 2 4 2 4 2 62 39 19

Olsson, Bertil Sörbygdens Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 2 1 2 2 5 1 6 3 68 39 18

Nielsen, Ragnar Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 2 2 5 3 5 1 3 3 53 38 20

Palmaer, Mattias Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 3 1 4 1 4 3 52 37 19

Bergman, Emil P4 IF 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 1 1 5 3 3 1 2 1 38 33 17

A2
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Oskarsson, Magnus Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 75 48 22 S

Ekman, Bo Karlstad PSSK 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 75 42 20 B

Langenbach, Jürgen Åmåls Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 1 4 3 66 41 21

Danielsson, Johan Trollhättan 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 4 2 6 3 61 41 21

Sandén, David Åmåls Pk 2 2 5 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 5 3 52 31 18

Gunnarsson, Lars-Göran Lilla Edet 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 1 5 3 3 2 5 1 3 2 55 31 16



Green, Niclas Bengtsfors psk 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 1 1 1 5 2 5 1 5 3 41 31 14

Andersson, Glenn Örgryte PK 5 3 1 1 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 1 1 5 3 32 29 17

A1
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Pålsson, Tony Överby Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 3 4 2 4 1 6 3 60 42 20 B

Blomfors, Andres Överby PK 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 3 3 58 42 20 B

Krantz, Bengt Överby Pk 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 3 2 41 28 17

Johansson, Tomas Södra Dals PSF 5 3 2 1 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 39 24 16

Melander, Johan ÖPSSK 5 3 5 2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 33 21 11



B3 BENGTSFORSTRÄFFEN 2017-04-23

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättan 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 97 47 22 B

Gård, Linda Trollhättan 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 79 46 20 B

Eriksson, Johan Eds psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 1 5 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 78 44 20

Persson, Lennart Överby Pk 6 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 84 43 21

B2
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur

Ekman, Bo Karlstad PSSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 92 48 21 S

Ottosson, Uno Överby Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 77 46 20 B

Jonasson, Torbjörn Överby Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 66 45 22

B1
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Karlson, Marcus Överby 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 74 43 22

Blomfors, Andres Överby 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 1 4 3 4 3 1 1 3 1 39 24 15



C3 BENGTSFORSTRÄFFEN 2017-04-23

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 102 48 22 S

Fick, Daniel Härlanda Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 98 48 22 S

Svensson, Klas P4 IF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 107 47 22 S

Järvi, Magnus Eds Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 68 47 22 S

Norgren, Anders Grästorps Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 98 47 21 S

Svanberg, Erik Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 87 47 21 S

Palmaer, Mattias Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 78 46 22 B

Bergman, Emil P4 IF 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 80 46 21 B

Bergman, Daniel P4 IF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 94 45 21 B

Rosevall, Fredrik ÖPSSK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 80 45 21 B

Särehag, Henrik Grästorps Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 5 3 90 44 21 B

Olsson, Bertil Sörbygdens PK 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 2 79 44 21 B

Eriksson, Johan Eds Psk 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 3 71 44 21 B

Hansson, Mats Överby PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 1 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 71 43 21

Ryrå, Tomas Trollhättans Pk 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 3 87 42 22

Bååt, Stefan Åmåls PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 64 42 21

Salame, Mikhael Vargöns PK 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 3 2 60 41 21

Henriksson, Michael Åmåls pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 2 2 5 2 4 2 76 41 20

Pettersson, Andreas ÖPSSK 5 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 4 3 4 2 2 1 60 35 19

C2
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Elfman, Patrik Nordmarkens Psk6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 100 47 22 S

Henriksson, Robert Bengtsfors psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 1 6 3 86 47 21 S

Oskarsson, Magnus Överby Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 3 2 96 45 21 B

Ekman, Bo Karlstad PSSK 6 3 3 1 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 3 83 44 19 B

Johansson, Konny Jämtland 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 77 43 22



Andersson, Glenn Örgryte PK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 6 3 75 42 22

Danielsson, Johan Trollhättan 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 60 42 22

Langenbach, Jürgen Åmåls Pk 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 1 3 1 4 3 69 41 19

Gunnarsson, Lars-GöranLilla Edet 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 62 39 20

Forsberg, Sverker Sörbygdens PK 2 1 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 52 39 20

C1
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Karlsson, Marcus Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 93 46 21 B

Blanck, Thomas Fjugesta Psk 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 77 46 21 B

Pålsson, Tony Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 77 41 21

Gustafsson, Fredrik Vallebygdens Psf5 3 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 3 1 5 3 68 40 20

Blomfors, Andres Överby PK 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 3 2 75 40 19

Johansson, Tomas Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 4 3 4 3 6 2 2 1 48 39 19

Melander, Johan ÖPSSK 6 3 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 4 3 4 1 4 3 60 38 20

Mellby, Jimmy Södra Dals PSF 4 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 55 38 20

Cehajic, Bobi Överby PK 5 3 4 2 0 0 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 1 2 2 61 33 16

D3
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Gård, Linda Trollhättans Pk 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 3 2 6 2 89 43 21

D2
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur

Östedt, Kerstin Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 4 3 3 2 6 2 5 3 56 41 21

Olofsson, Yvonne Nordmarken 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 3 1 5 2 63 41 19

Boström, Malin Nordmarken 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 2 1 3 2 3 1 2 2 57 32 17



C-VY
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Kovanen, Pekka Uddevalla 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 97 46 20 B

Jonsson, Ingemar Trollhättan 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 3 3 82 44 22 B

Forsbacke, Bo NPSK 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 2 77 42 20

Krantz, Bengt Övery 3 2 5 3 2 2 6 2 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 61 30 19

C-VÄ
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur

Nielsen, Ragnar Södra Dal 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 1 6 2 6 3 94 48 20 S

Carlsson, Erling Överby PK 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 2 6 3 83 45 21 B

Persson, Lennart Överby PK 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 5 3 87 44 21 B

Ottosson, Uno Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 3 2 79 44 21 B

Eriksson, Lennart Södra Dals Psf 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 4 2 72 44 20 B

Svantesson, Ing-Britt PK Hjorten 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 3 1 5 3 89 42 20

Jonasson, Torbjörn Överby PK 2 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 75 42 20

Olofsson, Sven-Olof Laxå 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 3 1 4 3 66 42 20

Svantesson, Elsa PK Hjorten 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 1 3 2 56 41 18

Lindberg, Lennart Grästorp 4 2 3 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 75 35 20

Fivelsdal, Per Överby PK 2 3 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 1 1 5 3 63 32 19

C-Junior
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Poäng Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F  Träff Figur

Forsbacke, Martin NPSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 92 44 21 B

Åsenstjerna, Stephanie Lilla Edet 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 2 73 40 20

Dufbäck, Kevin Överby 3 2 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 41 28 17



R3 BENGTSFORSTRÄFFEN 2017-04-23

Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Svensson, Klas P4 IF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 96 48 22 S

Norgren, Anders Grästorps Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 95 48 22 S

Fick, Daniel Härlanda Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 90 48 22 S

Gustafsson, Michael Trollhättans Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 102 46 22 B

Rosevall, Fredrik ÖPSSK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 4 1 6 3 79 46 21 B

Hansson, Mats Överby PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 4 2 5 1 6 3 78 45 20 B

Svanberg, Eric Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 6 2 80 44 20 B

Nielsen, Ragnar Södra Dals PSF 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 74 43 22 B

Palmaer, Mattias Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 5 1 6 3 62 43 20 B

Pettersson, Andreas ÖPSSK 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 4 3 6 3 4 1 5 3 66 42 21

Bergman, Daniel P4 IF 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 2 3 2 5 3 65 42 21

Gård, Linda Trollhättans Pk 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 79 41 18

Särehag, Henrik Grästorps Psk 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 1 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 59 39 20

Salame, Mikhael Vargöns PK 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 6 3 3 1 1 1 58 35 18

Eriksson, Lennart Södra Dals PSF 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 0 0 46 35 16

R2
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Elfman, Patrik Nordmarkens Psk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 4 1 6 3 106 46 21 B

Sandén, David Åmål 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 1 5 2 73 46 20 B

Forsberg, Sverker Sörbygdens PK 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 2 2 1 1 55 37 20

Lindberg, Lennart Grästorp 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 1 3 2 55 37 19

Oskarsson, Magnus Överby Pk 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 1 3 2 5 2 5 1 3 2 55 37 17

Forsbacke, Bo Nordmarkens Psk 4 2 5 2 6 3 6 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 73 36 17

Carlsson, Erling Överby Pk 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 3 2 3 1 4 3 52 35 20

Svantesson, Ing-Britt Hjortens PK 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 2 1 4 1 3 2 40 34 18

Andersson, Glenn Örgryte PK 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 2 1 1 4 2 51 33 19



Östedt, Kerstin Södra Dals Psf 4 2 1 1 4 3 5 2 0 0 4 2 4 1 3 2 25 25 13

Svantesson, Elsa Hjortens PK 4 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 3 3 2 2 0 0 4 2 28 23 14

R1
Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Resultat ST

T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F Poäng Träff Figur

Forsbacke, Martin NPSK 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 2 2 4 2 78 41 20

Karlsson, Marcus Överby Pk 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 0 0 70 41 19

Gustafsson, Fredrik Vallebygdens Psf 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 3 2 5 2 2 1 5 3 66 37 19

Olofsson, Sven-Olof Laxå 6 3 3 1 4 3 6 2 4 3 3 1 4 1 3 2 51 33 16

Pålsson, Tony Överby Pk 3 2 2 1 0 0 5 2 5 3 2 2 4 1 5 3 42 26 14

Mellby, Jimmy Södra Dal 3 2 2 1 4 3 5 2 4 3 1 1 3 1 3 2 38 25 15

Melander, Johan ÖPSSK 4 3 5 3 0 0 3 1 2 2 3 2 4 1 0 0 21 21 12




